
Temporennen U19 w / WE

10'08' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8 W.9 W.10W.11W.12W.13W.14W.15W.16W.17W.18W.19W.20W.21W.22W.23W.24W.25W.26

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 39 30 30 27 30 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 30 27 30 31 39 39 39 39 39

1 39 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 38 1

2 30 Weisser Lisa Marie 10102510388 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 5 2

3 27 Rasch Jette 10062254378 Genthiner RC 66 e.V. 1 1 2 4

4 31 Vogel Laura 10092558592 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V. 1 1 8

5 25 Tuchscherer Claire 10153082249 Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. 0 3

6 32 Röhrig Johanna 10115463225 Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V. 0 5

7 33 Schniesko Franka 10163224207 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 6

8 26 Stadler Matilde 10167029435 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. -20 -20 7

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



Elimination U19 w / WE

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 39 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901

2 27 Rasch Jette 10062254378 Genthiner RC 66 e.V.

3 30 Weisser Lisa Marie 10102510388 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

4 25 Tuchscherer Claire 10153082249 Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

5 33 Schniesko Franka 10163224207 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 31 Vogel Laura 10092558592 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

7 32 Röhrig Johanna 10115463225 Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

8 26 Stadler Matilde 10167029435 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Madison U17 m / U19 w 2 8 8 3 5 2 8 2

4 2 2 5 2 8 2 13

8 11 12 11 3 3 3 11

Platz 23'41'' 7 12 5 13 8 12 5 15

8 Michael Maurice Niklas 10087991209 RSV Blankenfelde

8 Burczyk Benno 10145565658 RSV Eintracht 1949

2 Bosniatzki Louis 10099318886 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

2 Mauersberger Ben 10130805187 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

3 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e.V.

3 Luczak Max-Yannik 10117895194 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

5 Borrmann Til 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V.

5 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V.

12 Ctrnacty Antonin 10106070187 Dukla Praha

12 Vancata Stepan 10140582282 SK Petrin Plzen

13 Strakaty Simon 10089251195 Dukla Praha

13 Bradac Michal 10089250185 Dukla Praha

11 Hemmer Jesse 10118998469 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

11 Weinerth Hans-Levy 10120090428 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.

1 Pfarr Konstantin 10124052876 Marzahner RSC Berlin 94 e.V.

1 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1885 e.V.

4 Beuer Janne 10117415046 Genthiner RC 66 e.V.

4 Rasch Jette 10062254378 Genthiner RC 66 e.V.

15 Ansorge Tom Willy 10128759703 Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

15 Oeser Fino 10155571816 Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

14 Strubelt Björn 10112909802 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig

14 Fietz Jan Lukas 10127518709 VfR Büttgen 1912 e.V.

16 Trebus Henry 10130353533 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

16 Jörke Adrian 10128771019 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig

7 Weisser Lisa Marie 10102510388 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

7 Vogel Laura 10092558592 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

10 Schumann Leonard 10149765051 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 Tornack Benjamin 10144365282 SC Berlin e.V.

6 Hänelt Fynn Duc Minh 10160642084 SC Berlin e.V.

6 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V.

9 Bäcker Gustav 10141694449 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

9 Durdil Tomas 10129711515 Dukla Praha

17 Röhrig Johanna 10115463225 Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

17 Schniesko Franka 10163224207 Berliner TSC e.V.
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